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BEAUTIFUL 10 ACRE PROPERTY

Positioned perfectly beside Blue Springs Golf
Course. Separate wing for kids including family
room and washroom. Large open floor plan =

$309,000. Hurry call Kathy* for your showing.
99-543-90
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ANOTHER SHARP END UNIT $147,500
3 bedrooms, 2 washrooms, open concept LR/DR,
kitchen with walkout to deck, gorgeous finished
basement, CAC and more!!! Walk to GO. Call me
‘tdday, Anna Lostritto*. 99-539-30

Executive 4 bedroom home on very desired quiet
crescent in Georgetown South. This 10 year old
beauty has been extremely well cared for by its
original owners. A must to see. Please call Wilf
Moore* for your personal tour. You won’'t be
disappointed. Priced at $339,000. 99-527-30

WILDWOOD AREA
Wooded ravine 2.9 acre lot backing onto
Silvercreek, custom built home, inground pool. 4
bedrooms, centre hall plan. This is a rare
opportunity. Call Brenda Payton* for an
appointment.

QUIET CRESCENT

3 bedroom brick bungalow, located close to
gchools, shopping, hardwood, eat-in kitchen, extra
deep lot. $194,000. Call Rod* or Dinah* to view.
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WONDERFUL HALF ACRE PROPERTY IN BALLINAFAD
* Ten minutes north of Georgetown and south-of Erin = 150 x 150 mature
treed property overlooking bush at back » Great curb appeal for this upgraded
very spacious home » 4 Level Sidesplit with 3+1 bedrooms & 2 full
bathrooms = Large eat-in kitchen, L-shape Living and Dining rooms « Beautiful
ground floor family room, wood stove » Walk-out to newly stained deck and
Mmature property » Lower level has another family room or bedroom s Walk-up
lo double garage, CVAC, Furnace '97+ Oversized double driveway for 8 cars!!
C%i Lynn* for a privale viewing. 99-536-91

lous 1750 sq.
many upgrades. Open conceplt, gas FP in FR, solid oak kit.
cupboards w/ceramic backsplash, pot lights, w/o to
backyard. Pickled oak hdwd flooring in LR & DR, 4 pc.
ersuite, double closets in all bdrms. Don’t miss out on this
fabulous buy. Call Donna Robbins* for viewing.
99-547-30

Toronto/Mississauga
(905) 874-3040
http:/www.haltonhills.com/johnsonassociates/

** Associate Broker
*** Broker/Owner

BEAUTIFUL CONSERVATION LOT
Acton beauty, well maintained and perfect for a
family. Finished basement, fenced & private lot
backing onto conservation area. $182,400. Call
Kathy Ellis*, 99-555-90
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96 1/2 ACRES ON HIGHWAY 25
Just north of Acton. Superior land with 1900 ft.
highway frontage. 9 1/2 acres bush. Superb new
25'x45’ steel insulated workshop with hoist,
compressor. $325,000. Call Iris Irwin*. 99-532-90

Super bungalow with great solarium, large kitchen, newer
broadloom, hardwood floors, large backyard, car port, finished
basement with brick fireplace and wet bar. Hurry!!! Vendors
want it sold A.S.A.P. Call Kathy Ellis*, 99-533-30
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INCOME PROPERTY OR FAMILY HOME
Well maintained home in mature area. Currently 3
apts. Not to retrofit, 1 - 2 bedroom & 2 - 1 bedroom
apts. $199,900. Call Rod or Dinah*. 99-551-19

Private pretty mature 2.7 acres with spring fed ponds, plus a
‘goldfish pond” and wonderful gardens. Sunfilled 3 bdrm with hdwd
firs in living and dining room with walkou to deck overlooking pond
suitable for swimming and skating. Finished basement. All in a
great east Erin location. $279,000. Martha Summers®. 99-534-90
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LUXURY TOWNMANOR BY THE DANIELS

Words cannot adequately describe this truly luxurious home.
Approx. 2000 sq. ft. of finished living space. Thousands
spent on upgrades plus inground pool on site. This is a
decorators dream, $269,900. Jessie Jacobs®. 99-520-30
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" COMMERCIAL/OFFICE SPACE -
DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

1400 sq. ft. of new ground floor space in a beautiful old
stone building. Washroom, kitchenette area, plenty of
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